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７ 高等学校  

 

  学  校  名  郵便番号     住   所   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   校長名  

県立  

前橋高等学校  

前橋南高等学校  

前橋西高等学校  

前橋女子高等学校  

前橋東高等学校  

勢多農林高等学校  

前橋工業高等学校  

前橋商業高等学校  

前橋清陵高等学校  

高崎高等学校  

高崎東高等学校  

高崎北高等学校  

榛名高等学校  

高崎女子高等学校  

吉井高等学校  

高崎工業高等学校  

高崎商業高等学校  

桐生高等学校  

桐生清桜高等学校  

桐生工業高等学校  

伊勢崎高等学校  

伊勢崎清明高等学校  

伊勢崎興陽高等学校  

伊勢崎工業高等学校  

伊勢崎商業高等学校  

太田高等学校  

太田東高等学校  

太田女子高等学校  

新田暁高等学校  

太田工業高等学校  

太田ﾌﾚｯｸｽ高等学校  

沼田高等学校  

尾瀬高等学校  

 

371-0011  

379-2147  

370-3574  

371-0025  

371-0002  

371-0017  

371-0006  

371-0805  

371-8573  

370-0861  

370-0014  

370-3534  

370-3342  

370-0062  

370-2104  

370-0046  

370-0041  

376-0025  

376-0011  

376-0054  

372-0033  

372-0031  

372-0045  

372-0042  

372-0001  

373-0033  

373-0801  

373-8511  

370-0347  

373-0809  

373-0844  

378-0054  

378-0301  

 

前橋市下沖町 321-1  

前橋市亀里町 1 

前橋市清野町 180  

前橋市紅雲町二丁目 19-1 

前橋市江木町 800  

前橋市日吉町二丁目 25-1 

前橋市石関町 137-1  

前橋市南町四丁目 35-1 

前橋市文京町二丁目 20-3 

高崎市八千代町二丁目 4-1 

高崎市元島名町 1510  

高崎市井出町 1080  

高崎市下室田町 953  

高崎市稲荷町 20 

高崎市吉井町馬庭 1478-1 

高崎市江木町 700  

高崎市東貝沢町 3-4  

桐生市美原町 1-39 

桐生市相生町三丁目 551-1 

桐生市西久方町一丁目 1-41 

伊勢崎市南千木町 5239-1 

伊勢崎市今泉町二丁目 331-6 

伊勢崎市上泉町 212  

伊勢崎市中央町 3-8  

伊勢崎市波志江町 1116  

太田市西本町 12-2 

太田市台之郷町 448  

太田市八幡町 16-7 

太田市新田大根町 999  

太田市茂木町 380  

太田市下田島町 1243-1 

沼田市西原新町 1510  

沼田市利根町平川 1406  

 

027-232-1155  

027-265-2811  

027-251-8686  

027-221-4188  

027-263-2855  

027-231-2403  

027-264-7100  

027-221-4486  

027-221-3073  

027-324-0074  

027-352-1251  

027-373-1611  

027-374-0053  

027-362-2585  

027-388-3511  

027-323-5450  

027-361-7000  

0277-45-2756  

0277-52-2455  

0277-22-7141  

0270-40-5005  

0270-25-5221  

0270-25-3266  

0270-25-3216  

0270-25-4551  

0276-31-7181  

0276-45-6511  

0276-22-6651  

0276-57-1056  

0276-45-4742  

0276-31-8047  

0278-23-1313  

0278-56-231 

 

027-233-1046  

027-265-5938  

027-254-3148  

027-243-2676  

027-263-2524  

027-233-1291  

027-264-7101  

027-243-2175  

027-243-2319  

027-324-7712  

027-353-0994  

027-372-4067  

027-374-5684  

027-364-6195  

027-388-2298  

027-325-1427  

027-364-6148  

0277-44-2439  

0277-54-9763  

0277-46-4703  

0270-21-7780  

0270-21-7763  

0270-21-7694  

0270-21-7583  

0270-21-7762  

0276-31-9161  

0276-48-5230  

0276-22-4701  

0276-57-3953  

0276-48-5158  

0276-31-8921  

0278-22-4799  

0278-56-3720  

 

二渡 諭司  

関根 正弘  

高田 博基  

西村 琢巳  

城代 貴浩  

田村 浩之  

森   英也  

中村 清志  

名塚 康恵  

小林 智宏  

関口 俊邦  

佐藤 幸弘  

悴田 利行  

濱野 雅樹  

小松 祐一  

天田 敏明  

小林  努  

髙橋 浩昭  

上原 清司  

瀧川 豊宏  

田口 智彦  

渡辺 昭彦  

齋藤 利昭  

石久保禎浩  

根岸  卓  

丸橋  覚  

榎本  功  

佐鳥 秋彦  

小瀧 和人  

平野 邦明  

森   義仁  

長岡 剛生  

長屋 昌恵  
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  学  校  名  郵便番号     住   所   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   校長名  

沼田女子高等学校  

利根実業高等学校  

館林高等学校  

館林女子高等学校  

渋川高等学校  

渋川女子高等学校  

渋川青翠高等学校  

渋川工業高等学校  

藤岡中央高等学校  

藤岡北高等学校  

藤岡工業高等学校  

富岡高等学校  

富岡実業高等学校  

松井田高等学校  

安中総合学園高等学校 

大間々高等学校  

万場高等学校  

下仁田高等学校  

吾妻中央高等学校  

長野原高等学校  

嬬恋高等学校  

玉村高等学校  

板倉高等学校  

館林商工高等学校  

西邑楽高等学校  

大泉高等学校  

 

378-0043  

378-0014  

374-0041  

374-0019  

377-0008  

377-0008  

377-0008  

377-0008  

375-0015  

375-0017  

375-0012  

370-2343  

370-2316  

379-0222  

379-0116  

376-0102  

370-1503  

370-2601  

377-0424  

377-1305  

377-1526  

370-1134  

374-0132  

370-0701  

370-0514  

370-0511  

 

沼田市東倉内町 753-3 

沼田市栄町 165-2 

館林市富士原町 1241  

館林市尾曳町 6-1 

渋川市渋川 678-3 

渋川市渋川 2684  

渋川市渋川 3912-1 

渋川市渋川 8-1 

藤岡市中栗須 909  

藤岡市篠塚 90 

藤岡市下戸塚 47-2 

富岡市七日市 1425-1 

富岡市富岡 451  

安中市松井田町松井田 803-1 

安中市安中一丁目 2-8 

みどり市大間々町桐原 193-1 

多野郡神流町生利 1549-1 

甘楽郡下仁田町下仁田 550-1 

吾妻郡中之条町中之条町 1303 

吾妻郡長野原町与喜屋 21-1 

吾妻郡嬬恋村三原 482-1 

佐波郡玉村町与六分 14 

邑楽郡板倉町板倉 2406-2 

邑楽郡明和町南大島 660  

邑楽郡大泉町朝日二丁目 3-1 

邑楽郡大泉町北小泉二丁目 16-1 

 

0278-22-4495  

0278-23-1131  

0276-72-4307  

0276-72-0139  

0279-22-4120  

0279-22-4148  

0279-24-2320  

0279-22-2551  

0274-24-6660  

0274-22-2308  

0274-22-2153  

0274-63-0053  

0274-62-0690  

027-393-1525  

027-381-0227  

0277-73-1611  

0274-57-3119  

0274-82-3124  

0279-75-3455  

0279-82-2388  

0279-97-3008  

0270-65-2309  

0276-82-1258  

0276-84-4731  

0276-63-5851  

0276-62-3564  

 

0278-22-3249  

0278-22-5136  

0276-72-7110  

0276-72-7112  

0279-24-9347  

0279-24-9591  

0279-24-9543  

0279-24-9289  

0274-24-6661  

0274-22-6741  

0274-22-6743  

0274-62-2745  

0274-62-3485  

027-393-0697  

027-382-7207  

0277-72-4212  

0274-57-2453  

0274-82-2488  

0279-75-7168  

0279-82-2810  

0279-97-4107  

0270-64-1870  

0276-82-4341  

0276-84-5258  

0276-62-1749  

0276-62-7318  

 

本多  勝  

中村 正典  

塩田 久敬  

和泉  昇  

浅井 道明  

吉井 靖明  

竹内  久  

諏訪 淳一  

秋田 千芳  

綿貫 忠男  

田畑  茂  

関口 博士  

髙橋  康  

小板𣘺千賀子 

髙橋  章  

高橋みゆき  

針谷 一人  

上原  功  

後藤希美子  

野村 健司  

牛木 康徳  

田島 正德  

橋本 昭浩  

和田 安弘  

武藤 仁志  

立見 康明  

 

市立・組合立  

前橋市立前橋高等学校  

高崎市立高崎経済大学附属高等学校 

桐生市立商業高等学校  

太田市立太田高等学校  

利根商業高等学校  

 

371-0051  

370-0081  

376-0026  

373-0842  

379-1313  

 

前橋市上細井町 2211-3 

高崎市浜川町 1650-1 

桐生市清瀬町 6-1 

太田市細谷町 1510  

利根郡みなかみ町月夜野 591  

 

027-231-2738  

027-344-1230  

0277-44-2477  

0276-31-3321  

0278-62-2116  

 

027-234-9412  

027-344-4335  

0277-44-2480  

0276-32-3004  

0278-62-1270  

 

松村 敏明  

新部 雅之  

田嶋 正幸  

堀越  晋  

加邉 一芳  

  



 - 37 - 

  学  校  名  郵便番号     住   所   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号   校長名  

私立  

共愛学園高校  

前橋育英高校  

高崎商科大学附属高校  

東京農業大学第二高校  

高崎健康福祉大学高崎高校 

桐生第一高校  

樹徳高校  

常磐高校  

関東学園大学附属高校  

新島学園高校  

明和県央高校  

白根開善学校高等部  

ぐんま国際ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ高等部 

 

379-2185  

371-0832  

370-0803  

370-0864  

370-0033  

376-0043  

376-0023  

373-0817  

374-8555  

379-0116  

370-3511  

377-1701  

373-0813  

 

前橋市小屋原町 1115-3 

前橋市朝日が丘町 13  

高崎市大橋町 237-1  

高崎市石原町 3430  

高崎市中大類町 531  

桐生市小曾根町 1-5  

桐生市錦町一丁目 1-20 

太田市飯塚町 141-1  

館林市大谷町 625  

安中市安中 3702  

高崎市金古町 28 

吾妻郡中之条町入山 1-1 

太田市内ヶ島町 1361-4 

 

027-267-1000  

027-251-7087  

027-322-2827  

027-323-1483  

027-352-3460  

0277-22-8131  

0277-45-2258  

0276-45-4372  

0276-74-1213  

027-381-0240  

027-373-5773  

0279-95-5311  

0276-47-7711  

 

027-267-1001  

027-251-7094  

027-328-7591  

027-323-7491  

027-353-0855  

0277-22-8134  

0277-47-1671  

0276-48-6006  

0276-74-5920  

027-381-0630  

027-372-0663  

0279-95-5315  

0276-47-7715  

 

飽田 哲也  

金子 雅人  

安齊 義宏  

加藤 秀隆  

加藤 陽彦  

味戸 克之  

野口 秀樹  

塚越 貴之  

吉田 明稔  

古畑  晶  

中島 高久  

山口 豊幸  

金子 弘幸  

 


